
Information

Description:YMN/PRINTING
STATIONERY-2/2021/RS
Bid invitation number:6300035909
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 12.06.2021 14:00:00
Opening date: 12.06.2021 14:30:00
Created On: 28.04.2021 10:58:28

Bid invitation

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

2 008205201015 Material Test Requistion 30.06.2021 00:00:00 100  PAD

Item
attachme
nts

MTR SAMPLE

Item long text:
DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL TEST REQUISITION   SIZE: 210 X 297 MM (A6 DIN STD)

PRINTING DETAILS AS GIVEN BELOW.

TO BE PRINTED AS PER SAMPLE ATTACHED

TO BE SUPPLIED IN PADS, ONE PAD CONSISTING OF 50 SETS.
FOR EACH SET TWO PAPERS



Information

Description:YMN/PRINTING
STATIONERY-2/2021/RS
Bid invitation number:6300035909
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

FIRST SHEET WHITE COLOUR 60 GSM + OR -3
SECOND SHEET = PINK COLOUR 50 GSM + OR -3

THE PADS SHOULD CONTAIN A LIGHT CARDBOARD AT THE BOTTOM AND A WRAPPER ON TOP AND
GLUED AT THE LEFT SIDE FOR EASY TEAR OFF.

NOTE: THE PRINTING SAMPLE TO BE SUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL BEFORE EFFECTING BULK
SUPPLIES

Material Specification Text:
MATERIAL TEST REQUESUISITION   SIZE: 210 X 297 MM (A6 DINSTD)DESCRIPTION AS GIVEN BELOW.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

3 008205300206 MOVEMENT PASS
(PERSONAL WORK).60
GSM THI

30.06.2021 00:00:00 300  PAD

Item
attachme
nts

SPECIMEN COPY OF MOVEMENT PASS

Item long text:
DESCRIPTION :

SIZE - 200 MM (+/-5MM) X 130 MM (+/-5MM).

TO BE PRINTED IN PADS OF 100 SETS, ONE SET CONSISTS OF 2 SHEETS. EACH USING 60 GSM(+/- 5
GSM). FIRST SHEET PINK COLOR & SECOND SHEET GREEN COLOR AS PER SPECIMEN. PRINTING
MATTER AS PER SPECIMEN ATTACHED. THE PADS SHOULD CONTAIN A LIGHT CARDBOARD AT THE
BOTTOM ANDA WRAPPER ON TOP AND GLUED AT THE LEFT SIDE FOR EASY TEAR OFF. PAGE TO BE
SERIALLY NUMBERED FROM 001 ONWARDS & BOOK SERIALLY NUMBERED FROM 001..

NOTE : PRINTING PROOF TO BE SUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL BEFORE EFFECTING BULKSUPPLIES.

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:YMN/PRINTING
STATIONERY-2/2021/RS
Bid invitation number:6300035909
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

4 008205600915 Inserts Issue Cards 30.06.2021 00:00:00 1,000  NO

Item
attachme
nts

INSERT ISSUE CARD-SAMPLE

Item long text:
SIZE:

GSM: 200

TO BE PRINTED IN YELLOW CARD BOARD SHEET OF 18.2 KG WT. PER REAM WITH NEW BEML
MONOGRAM. SIZE:295 x210 MM.

TO BE PRINTED AS PER SAMPLE ATTACHED

NOTE: THE PRINTING SAMPLE TO BE SUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL BEFORE EFFECTING BULK
SUPPLIES

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

5 008205600805 P.T.C. Form for Coverall/
Protective

30.06.2021 00:00:00 150  PAD

Item
attachme
nts

COVERALL FORM SAMPLE

Item long text:
GSM : 50+/-5

SIZE: 148 X 210 MM (A5 DIN STD). TO BE PRINTED IN PADS

PRINTING WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT AS PER ENCLOSED SAMPLE SHEET.

EACH PAD OF100 SHEETS. THE PADS SHOULD CONTAIN A LIGHT CARDBOARD AT THE BOTTOM AND
A WRAPPER ON TOP AND GLUED AT THE LEFT SIDE FOR EASY TEAR OFF.



Information

Description:YMN/PRINTING
STATIONERY-2/2021/RS
Bid invitation number:6300035909
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

NOTE: THE PRINTING SAMPLE TO BE SUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL BEFORE EFFECTING BULK
SUPPLIES

Material Specification Text:
SIZE: 148 X 210 MM (A5 DIN STD)

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

6 008205400705 VEHICLE LOG BOOK 30.06.2021 00:00:00 100  BOK

Item
attachme
nts

VEHICLE LOG BOOK-PHOTO

VEHICLE LOG BOOK SHEET

Item long text:
SIZE: 148 X 210 MM +/-3MM.
DETAILED DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION AS BELOW:-

TO BE PRINTED AND RULED ON BOTH THE SIDES AS PER SPECIMEN ENCLOSED IN BOOKS OF 50
SHEETS EACH USING 50-55 GSM WHITE CREAM WOVE PRINTING PAPER. EACH SHEET TO BE
SERIALLY MACHINE NUMBERED ON RIGHT HAND SIDE TOP CORNER IN RED INK. EACH BOOK TO BE
BOUND WITH THICK CARD BOARD ON BOTH THE SIDES AND SECTION STITCHED. A LABEL AS PER
ENCLOSURE TO BE PRINTED AND PASTED ON EACH BOOK. NEW BEML LOGO IN BLACK COLOUR TO
BE PRINTED ON THE LEFT HAND SIDE TOP CORNER OF THE FORMAT. STOCK NO. `8205400705' TO BE
PRINTED ON THE RIGHT HAND BOTTOM CORNER OF THE FORMAT.

SAMPLE SHEET AND BOOK PHOTO ATTACHED FOR REFERENCE

NOTE: PRINTING PROOF TO BE SUBMITTED FOR OUR APPROVAL BEFORE EFFECTING BULK
SUPPLIES.

Material Specification Text:
DETAILED DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION AS PER ANNEXURE.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:YMN/PRINTING
STATIONERY-2/2021/RS
Bid invitation number:6300035909
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %


